
1

5
1:03

3:38

3

7
0:24

0:02

2

6
0:51

0:48

4

8
0:40

1

2:57

2

4:59

6

3

0:48

4

3:34

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

001|022

3.
ST/Sachsen-Anhalt Plöhnert, Paavo

RP/Rheinland-Pfalz

7

Matthei, Lars-Peter

10
Bähr, Sebastian

1.

8
Bähr, Sebastian

BP/ Bundespolizei

NS/ Niedersachsen

BY/ Bayern

ST/ Sachsen-Anhalt

Schadenberg, Christian

3.
BY/Bayern

111|010

Schneider, Lukas

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Bähr, Sebastian

Meyer, Fabian

A

B

Breitbarth, André

Plöhnert, Paavo

RP/ Rheinland-Pfalz

Bähr, Sebastian

Meyer, Fabian

Breitbarth, André

Schneider, Lukas

Plöhnert, Paavo

Marx, Oliver Sascha

Schneider, Lukas

Breitbarth, André NS/ Niedersachsen

Marx, Oliver Sascha BE/ Berlin

ST/ Sachsen-Anhalt

Matthei, Lars-Peter

1

Schadenberg, Christian

NS

+100 kg
16./17. November 2022 - Lindow, Brandenburg

Frauen und MännerMänner

BE/Berlin

000|100

000|100

8 Judoka

Breitbarth, André

Meyer, Fabian

Meyer, Fabian

000|020

BP

BE

ST

BY

NS

ST/Sachsen-Anhalt

Schneider, Lukas

100|000

000|100

Plöhnert, Paavo

100|000

5

Meyer, Fabian

Deutsche Polizeimeisterschaft

Platzierungen

Schneider, Lukas

6

021|002

000|100

3

4

2

BP/Bundespolizei

11

002|101

Marx, Oliver Sascha

Plöhnert, Paavo

Marx, Oliver Sascha

9
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